FS-6000, FS-12000
& FS-18000
FIBER-SAVER
            Portable Optical Remapper/Multiplexer
The FS series was designed and built to help engi-
neers and designers to be able to recover from situ-
ations where there are many signals to move over
fiber, but not enough available fibers due to a lack

Accessories
HD-505-P120 Spare Power Supply for HD-18000 unit
Ordering Information
          Model FS-6000 Select ST or SC
FS-6000-TX-ST 6 Ch. Fiber Saver Transmitter for up to 6 optical digital signals up to 4.25GB/sec or SDI up to 3gb/sec
FS-6000-RX-ST 6 Ch. Fiber Saver Receiver for up to 6 optical digital signals up to 4.25GB/sec or SDI up to 3gb/sec
FS-6000-DEMUX-ST 6 Ch. FiberSaver Optical Demultiplexer: 1 multiplexed optical input from FS-6000-TX-ST, 6 optical outputs
FS-3x3-TRX-ST 3 x 3 Ch. FiberSaver Transceiver/Remapper, 1 fiber HUT-MUX: Optimized for the SMPTE HUT, 3 inputs & 3 outputs (BNC or opti-
cal) over 1 fiber. 2 Required
4x2 & 2x4 and 1x5 & 5x1 also available. Ask your MultiDyne representative for details
Accessories